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9th World Meeting Of Young Finswimmers
Kecskemét, 2022.11.26-27.

Event 32 Girls, 400m Bifins "D" category
2022.11.26 - 17:30 Results
national record 3:59.07 Dorottya Pernyész MAT 2018.11.11

Place Name Club YB Country Finals time Points

1. Sarra Ben Ahmed Tunisia Finswimming Team 09 TUN 4:10.41 50.00
50m: 28.72 28.72 150m: 1:32.43 32.31 250m: 2:37.43 32.33 350m: 3:41.98 32.06

100m: 1:00.12 31.40 200m: 2:05.10 32.67 300m: 3:09.92 32.49 400m: 4:10.41 28.43

2. Panna Kerka Pocsalyi Újbuda BHG Búvárklub 10 HUN 4:11.73 46.00
50m: 28.93 28.93 150m: 1:32.73 32.46 250m: 2:37.55 32.41 350m: 3:41.89 31.71

100m: 1:00.27 31.34 200m: 2:05.14 32.41 300m: 3:10.18 32.63 400m: 4:11.73 29.84

3. Kristyna Kakacova Cochtanklub Zdar nad Sazavou 09 CZE 4:16.73 42.00
50m: 30.23 30.23 150m: 1:34.46 32.89 250m: 2:39.46 32.29 350m: 3:44.81 32.88

100m: 1:01.57 31.34 200m: 2:07.17 32.71 300m: 3:11.93 32.47 400m: 4:16.73 31.92

4. Odett Kovencz Kaposvári 1 MCM Diamant Ad SE 09 HUN 4:24.11 39.00
50m: 29.33 29.33 150m: 1:35.05 33.42 250m: 2:44.15 34.54 350m: 3:51.76 33.32

100m: 1:01.63 32.30 200m: 2:09.61 34.56 300m: 3:18.44 34.29 400m: 4:24.11 32.35

5. Nikol Nigrinyi-Nagy Mátrai Erőmű Búvárklub 09 HUN 4:42.23 36.00
50m: 31.42 31.42 150m: 1:41.59 35.98 250m: 2:54.26 36.33 350m: 4:07.88 36.60

100m: 1:05.61 34.19 200m: 2:17.93 36.34 300m: 3:31.28 37.02 400m: 4:42.23 34.35

6. Nina Hruskar Dubrava Finswimming Team 10 CRO 4:54.05 33.00
50m: 32.45 32.45 150m: 1:47.01 38.79 250m: 3:04.32 39.01 350m: 4:20.39 37.63

100m: 1:08.22 35.77 200m: 2:25.31 38.30 300m: 3:42.76 38.44 400m: 4:54.05 33.66

7. Nela Mlcáková SP Laguna Novy Jicín 10 CZE 4:54.56 30.00
50m: 32.41 32.41 150m: 1:47.87 38.28 250m: 3:04.90 38.26 350m: 4:21.05 38.18

100m: 1:09.59 37.18 200m: 2:26.64 38.77 300m: 3:42.87 37.97 400m: 4:54.56 33.51

8. Worood M. TR Jordanian Marine Sports Fed 09 JOR 5:17.86 27.00
50m: 33.58 33.58 150m: 1:53.86 41.38 250m: 3:19.06 42.90 350m: 4:40.03 39.93

100m: 1:12.48 38.90 200m: 2:36.16 42.30 300m: 4:00.10 41.04 400m: 5:17.86 37.83

9. Ida Tomassini RK Nevera 10 CRO 5:21.67 24.00
50m: 36.75 36.75 150m: 1:59.66 41.57 250m: 3:22.24 41.40 350m: 4:47.37 43.29

100m: 1:18.09 41.34 200m: 2:40.84 41.18 300m: 4:04.08 41.84 400m: 5:21.67 34.30

DNS Gabrijela Grgic Dubrava Finswimming Team 10 CRO -
DNS Natália Skulavíková PCP RAK Zilina 09 SVK -
DNS Alissa Assylgareyeva Underw Fed Republic of Kazakhs 09 KAZ -


